

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No. MACMA No.468 of 2026**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	28.07.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Though notice was served on respondent No.2, none has appeared on his behalf. Post the matter on 06.08.2026. B/o. mrm	Transferred to i-order before corrections